43
Tel: 0161 762 9333   Fax: 0161 762 9898
Thermal Overload Relays
NR2-11.5
NR2-36
NR2-93
NR2-25
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
0.10A - 0.16A NR2-11.5/0.16
0.16A - 0.25A NR2-11.5/0.25
0.25A - 0.40A NR2-11.5/0.40
0.40A - 0.63A NR2-11.5/0.63
0.63A - 1.00A NR2-11.5/1.00
1.00A - 1.60A NR2-11.5/1.60
1.25A - 2.00A NR2-11.5/2.00
1.60A - 2.50A NR2-11.5/2.50
2.50A - 4.00A NR2-11.5/4.00
4.00A - 6.00A NR2-11.5/6.00
5.50A - 8.00A NR2-11.5/8.00
9.00A - 13.00A NR2-11.5/13.00
THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAYS FOR NC6 SERIES
DESCRIPTION FRAME SIZE PART NO.
THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAYS FOR NC1 SERIES
0.10A - 0.16A NR2-25 NR2-0.16
0.16A - 0.25A NR2-25 NR2-0.25
0.25A - 0.40A NR2-25 NR2-0.40
0.50A - 0.63A NR2-25 NR2-0.63
0.63A - 1.00A NR2-25 NR2-1.00
1.00A - 1.60A NR2-25 NR2-1.60
1.25A - 2.00A NR2-25 NR2-2.00
1.60A - 2.50A NR2-25 NR2-2.50
2.50A - 4.00A NR2-25 NR2-4.00
4.00A - 6.00A NR2-25 NR2-6.00
5.50A - 8.00A NR2-25 NR2-8.00
7.00A - 10.00A NR2-25 NR2-10.00
9.00A - 13.00A NR2-25 NR2-13.00
12.00A - 18.00A NR2-25 NR2-18.00
17.00A - 25.00A NR2-25 NR2-25.00
25.00A - 32.00A NR2-36 NR2-32.00
28.00A - 36.00A NR2-36 NR2-36.00
30.00A - 40.00A NR2-93 NR2-40.00
37.00A - 50.00A NR2-93 NR2-50.00
48.00A - 65.00A NR2-93 NR2-65.00
55.00A - 70.00A NR2-93 NR2-70.00
63.00A - 80.00A NR2-93 NR2-80.00
80.00A - 93.00A NR2-93 NR2-93.00